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SOPHIA GIRLS' SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL
{cHRlsrlAN [llNoRlrY lNSTlruloN uNDER ARTiCLE 30 tN THE tNDTAN CONSTITUT|ON]

KUWADA ROAD, BH!|-WARA (RAJ.) pHONE: 01482-25645s
EMAfi- lD : sophia_bhilwara@hotmail"com

AfJiliated to central Board of secondary Education, New Delhi.
Affiliation No. 1730053, School Code No. 10403

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE
Tc. No:074 Admission No: 5871

I

BookNo:35

rinctpa
lophia Girls' $ri,Sqgr Scho*'

Bh5o4616q;1r.ot"

L. Name of the pupil

2. Mother's Name

3. Father's / Guardian Name

4. Date of Birth (in christian Era )

5. Nationality o

6. Whether the candidate belongs to
SC/ST/OBC/General

7. Date of Admission and Class

B. Name of Previous School,studied in, if any

9, Class in which the pupil last studied

10, School/Board Annual Examination last taken with
the Result

L1-. Whether failed,if so, once/twice in the same class

L2, Subiect Studied l.English 2.Hindi

13. Whether qualified for promotion to the
higher Class, If so,to which class

NAVYA SHARMA

KOMAT VYAS

SHARAD KUMAR SHARMA

1O/LO/2O10 - Tenth October Two Thousand Ten

INDIAN

GENERAT I

04/04/2022 VI SrXTH

VIII EIGHTH

PASSED

3.Maths 4.Science S.Social
Science

: PROMOTED TO CLASS IX (NINTH)

6.Computer

L4.

15.

16.

17.

18.

L9.

20.

2t.

22.

23.

24.

Month up to Which the pupil has paid school dues

Any fee concession, availed of,if so,the nature of
such concession

Total No.of working days in the Academic session

Total No.of working days pupil present in School

Whether Ncc Cadet/Boy Scout / Girt Guide (detaits
may be given)

Games Played or extra-curricular activities in which
the pupil took part in

General Conduct

Date of application for Certificate

Date oflssue of Certificate

Reason for leaving the school ,

Any other,remarks

PArD UPTO MARCH 20?5

:NO

: 398

: 324

GOOD

26/03/2O2s

27/O3/2025

oN PARENTS REQUEST,

PEN NO- 20623532082

Class Teacher's Signature ,r"M
I


